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DISTRICT 1525

ANDERSON, VIKKI L
BAKER, MARCUS C
BERNAL PUENTES, MOISES
BLACKMON, JANICE D
BOWEN, TARNELL
BROUGHTON, SHARON L
BUTLER, LACEY M

CADE, WALTER J
DELASHMENT, TRACIE
DUBCSE, MELINDA €
FOULKS, SHEILA A
GIPSON, SHIRLEY Y
HANDY, DONNA D
HAWKINS, EILEEN P
HICKS, ALAN

HILL, CEELSE
HOEKSTRA, CHRISTINE A
JOENSON, SAMMELLA
JOHNSON, LENNIA A
JOHNSON, FREDERICK D
JUNIRS, DIREOCE
LAKES, AUDREY L
LITTLE-WYNN, ANNNETTE
MCINTOSH, PARIS J
MCLIN, DAVID A

MISTER, JR, DWAYNE

PUBLICATION LISTING

CERTIFIED

&/30/18 PAGE 1

UNDER $25,000

AUSTIN, ANNTIONETTE L

BENNETT, SHEILA J

BIERANOWSKI, VICTORIA R

BLAKLEY, TIWANNA C

BREWTON, JAMIE

BRUNSCN, MARIA V

CADDELL, MILLICENT E

CLEMONS, AMBER V

DIAS, JERNNE

EICHBERGER, KELLY

FRECH, CANDACE A

GOLDEN, GLENDA A

HATHHORN, KAITLYN

HENDERSON, LATASHA

EICXS, AARCN

HILL, WILMA

HCOWELL, SUVANT L

JOHNSQON, SHERESE L

JOHNSON, TINA M

JONES, BRENDA

LAGRONE, GERARD L

LANG, VADA J

MC CLORY, CHRISTINA A

MCKENZIE, PAMELA Y

MICKEL, QORA L

MITCHELL-EVANS, TERRAYE M



DISTRICT 1525

PUBLICATION LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE
CERTIFIED
UNDER $25, 000
MULONZI, VALENA D

MONTGOMERY, CHRISTINA M -

MURRY, TOYA D

NUSSBAUM, CARRIE L

PENN, DAVID C

PLAXICQ, LOUELLA M

POLLARD, FRANCES T

ROBINSON, EBCNY

RYAN, SHANNON

SCOTT, AISHA 8

SHELTON, CCDJHIA V

SMYLES, DENISE M

STANLEY, DIANA A

TAYLOR, KOREY B

VEAZEY, MADEAH

WALLACE, LAKITTA M

WILLIAMS, CORA M

WILSON, GRETCHEN

NAPIER, JOSEFH L

PENDLETON, DARRELL C

PICKETT, MATTHEW D

PLENTY, ANDREA R

PURIFOY, EMIKO A

RUDOLPH, TOYAS

SAMS, BARABARA J

SHANNON, LOUISA T

SMITH, MIISEA

STALLINGS, HATTIE M

STEVENSON, SENECA C

TEEODORE, JOANNA D

WACHUKWU, JOY I

WHITE, SHEILA R

WILSON, INDIA L

2



.

DISTRICT 1525 PUBLICATION LISTING

CERTIFIED

8/30/15 PAGE

825,000 - $39,999

DE LCACH, TAMARA D -

FILLYAW, SHANITA -

SCOTT, IRVING -

WELLMAKER, SHARON A -

DRUMMER, ANNETTE

NICKERSON, MELISSA D

SKELLEY, JENNIFER M

3



DISTRICT 1525 PUBLICATION LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE 4

CERTIFIED

$40,00C - $59,999

ALEXANDER, STENISE I. - BOLING, BRITTANY
BULLOCK, NATASHA J - CARTHANS, MONIQUE K
CLAXTON, LILY - COUNCIL, STACY L
CUEVAS, JASON A - DENNY, ERIC W
DORAN, SHANNON A - GANT, LITCNYA

GILL, KATEY - HASKIN, SYLVIA A
JOINER, SHERRI - JONES, TANYA M
KAMPWIRTH, SUSANNA M - KLEIST, JULIE A
LAMBERT, CARRIE L - LENNON, KYLE P
MARCANO, LCRETTA - MARTIN, ANDREW A
MARTIN, NATASHA J - MARTIN-BERRY, REBECCA L
MATHEWS, EBARBARA - MILLAGE, CHERYL
MOORE, PHILLIP - MORGAN, MEIKEIA T
NEAL, ALICIA - PIERCE, CATRICE N
PILLARS, SHIYA E - RIVERA, DELIA
RCBERSON, KIRK E - SCHAEFER, NICQLE L
SCHOLL, ELLEN V - SCRUGGS, TONYA L
SIMON, CHRISTINE B - SIMS, ERICA D
STALEY, DEANNA - STANKOWITZ, DANIELLE A
TENNER, GINA R - THOMPSON, MARY G
TURNER, GENNICE N - VANCE, HOLLY
WATKINS, VERNA - WESLEY, XKENDRICK L

WILLIAMS, SABRINA G -



DISTRICT 1525 PUBLICATION LISTING &/30/15 PAGE

CERTIFIED

$60,000 - $B9,999

BAKER-DIXCN, SIMCHA - BARRETT, RUTH
CURIO, MICHELE - CURRY, SHARON L
KEBR, CYNTHIA - LAMRERT, TONYA S
MCCONNELL, LINDA L - PALMER, CAROLYN G
RICHTER, JANICE - SHARP, KILLEEN R

WELLS, ANGELA -



DISTRICT 1525 PUBLIGCATION LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE 6

CERTIFIED

390, 000 AND OVER

HARRISON-WILLIAMS, SHEILA L - LEE, ROSE M

NICHQLS, DPANA - PAYNE, YOLANDA T

ROBINSON, VERONICA - TERRELL-SMITH, NICOLE B



! DISTRICT 1525 PUBLICATION LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE ?
NON-CERTIFIED

UNDER 525,000

ADAMS, ERNEST

ALEXANDER, CATHERINE

BARNES, ANNETTE

BOOKER, DRAKE

BROWN, TAREN M

CAMERON, CHANDRA

CRAWFORD, CEVERICE M

DAVIS, RICKY

ECHOLS, ANTHONY

FRASURE, KAREN R

HALSEY, PAULA

HARRIS, RUTH M

HIGH, JUDY A

HOLMES, ROBERT

JACKSON, DANIETTA

JENKINS, JACQUELINE

JOHNSCN, ADELLE O

JONES, SANDRA J

KING, KELLEE N

LOWERY, ANDRE D

MAYES, JR, JOE T

MCNEIL, DAVID A

MYLES, JON M

NETTLES, EUGENE L

PADILLA, STEVE

PENN, RICHARD B

ADAMS, SHAQULIA

BANKS, BYRON T

BAYLCCK, LASHAY

BOUIE, RUSSELL

BROWN, WESTIN G

CCOWGER, PAUL

CRAWFORD, ANISSA A

DUNCAN, CELESTE

EUBANKS, CORBIN T

GREGORY, LAWRENCE E

HARRIS, MURIVELL

HARTNETT, TRACEY L

HOLLINGWORTH-REED, ERICA

HOOK, KAREN D

JAMES, ANTQINE R

JENKINS, DANIKA

JONES, JENARY J

JOSHUA, FLOYD

LOVE, ANTHONY M

MACK, SYLVIA A

MCINTYRE, GARY &

MUHAMMADR, KEAKEASHA

NASH, ERIKA L

PACYGA, CARCL

PARKER, TRACY

PEREZ, ANGELICR



DISTRICT 1525 PUBLICATION LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE 8

NON-CERTIFIED

UNDER $25,000

PHILLIPS, HELEN R - PIERSON, WILLIAM A
POWELL, TIFFANY § - PULLIAM, RITA

RAYFORD, GLORIA J - REIDY, PATRICIA I
RODGERS, ANDRIA - RUSSELL, CINDY M
STROTHERE, DEIDRA N - ' TERRY, MINNIE L

THIGPEN, JOYCE D - THOMAS-GARDNER, LA SHENA
TUMPANE, EILEEN - VERA, MARICELA

VERA, SAMUEL 7 - WALXER, ROBERT
WASHINGTON, NYREE D - WATSCON, ZENETTA

WELLS, RANDALL - ) WHEELER, TYRONE D
WHEELER, TYRIECE - WILLIAMS, MARGARET

WRIGHT, KENTON D -



DISTRICT 1525

EVANS, JAVETTE §

GEREZ, DONNA

HAYNES, GLORIA A

KURUCAR, CYNTHIA L

WILSON, SHARON J

PUBLICATION LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE

NCN-CERTIFIED

$25,000 - $39,999

- FINCHUM, RICHARD K

- HAINEY, ROLONDE I

- JOHNSCON, JUNE W

- MYLES, KIMBERLY

- WINSTON, REBECCA A

g



DISTRICT 1525

COFFEY, GLENN J

WELLS, LAVONIA D

PURLICATICN LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE

NON-CERTIFIED

$40,000 - $59,999

- SCOTT, DALE E

- WHEELER, ALICIA A

10



DISTRICT 1525

HUDSCN, JOHN A

RUCKER, VINCENT

PUBLICATION LISTING 6/30/15 PAGE

NCN-CERTIFIED

$60,000 AND OVER

- POWELL, MARY L

11



« < < VENDOR PUBLICATICON LISTING
DATE 6/30/2015 SCHOOL DISTRICT 1525
VENDOR NAME
A.F.L.A.C.

ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION-ROCKFORD INC.
ADVANCED WIRING SOLUTIONS

ALL AIR HEATING, LLC

ALSTERDA CARTAGE & CONSTRUCTION
AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
AMERICAN SCHOOL BUS COMPANY
AMERICAN SCHOOL BUS CO.

AMSTERDAM PRINTING & LITHO
ANDERSON LAWN & LANDSCAPING SERVICES
ANDERSON, JAY C.

AP PRIVATE DETECTIVE AGENCY
ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RISK

AT & T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T MOBILITY

B & G RESGURCES, LLC

BEARCOM WIRELESS WORLDWIDE
BECHSTEIN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF ILLINOIS
C.L.I.C./ISDLAF PLUS - COLLECTIVE
CALUMET CITY PLUMBING

CANALS & TRAILS CREDIT UNICN
CHICAGO OFFICE TECHNOLOSY GROUP
CIPA FILTER

CITY OF MARKHAM

COIT DRAPERY CLEANERS INC

COM ED

COMED

COMMISSION FOR THE STUDY OF
CONCRETE BY WAGNER

CONTINUING ACADEMIC TRAINING
CONVENTION MANAGEMENT RESOURCES
CRYSTAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS, INC.
CSC LEARNING

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, INC.

DAVIS STAFFING, INC.

DISCOVERY EDUCATION

DISCOVERY EDUCATION

DULANY CONSULTING INC.

E.C.H.Q0. JOINT AGREEMENT

E2 SERVICES

F.H.LEINWEBER COMPANY, INC.
FEDERAL COMPANIES

FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE INS/EYEMED
FIRST IMPRESSION OF CHICAGO

FIRST STUDENT

FITZGERALD ELECTRIC

FRANK COONEY COMPANY

L

5,770.96
103,333.50
205,419.90

27,850.00
339,584.40
1,364,208.99
45,525.28
122,307.57
4,373.64
46,130.00
41,615.00
154,670.39
17,541.00
50,268.70
73,429.70
23,260.50
9,258.83
25,245.50

4,635.02
200,543.74
B61,801.14
157,473.00

232,994.82
120,000.00
271,870.00

3,150.00

15,564.22

9,390.00

198, 340.05
11,830.45
15,130.00

319,560.17

5,700.00

6,132.04

3,006.00

4,100.00

34,087.50

5,660.67

10,720.00

8,000.00

3,000.00
£70,393.80

12,920.00

58,083.00

3,537.14

4,126.12

7,620.00

9,713.02

1,590,331.72

2,921.18

1



< < < VENDOR PUBLICATION LISTING > > >

DATE 6/30/2015 SCHOQL DISTRICT 1525

FRANK COONEY COMPANY, INC.
GARAVENTA U.S5.A., INC.

GATLIN PLUMBING

GEQCON

GOVCONNECTION, INC.

GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNICN

HARRIS BANK

HAZEL CREST FED. OF TEACHERS
HAZEL CREST SCHOOL DIST 152 1/2
HOLLAND PRINTING

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY

HM RECEIVABLES CO LLC

I.A.8.A,

1.A.5.B.

ILLINCIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
ILLINQIS DEPT. OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND
ILLINOIS& SCHOOL BUS COMPANY
ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
INDICOM ELECTRIC CO., LLC
INFINITE COHESION

INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES INC

IWANSKI-PYZIK MASONRY & BUILDERS, INC.

JMA ARCHITECTS
JMP CONSULTING, LTD

© JOHN PANOZZO PRODUCE INC.

K12 INSIGHT, LLC

KBT ENTERPRISES

KOH VARILLA GUILD

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL, INC
KRYSTAL DAIRY

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LEARNING HILL, LLC

LEARNING THINGS LLC

LEGACY PROFESSICONALS, LLP

LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS, INC.
LIBERATORE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
MARTIN WHALEN OFFICE SOLUTIONS, INC.
MCGLOTHIN- SCOTT, ANITRA

MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION INC.
MENARDS

METALMASTERS/ROOFMASTER, INC.
METLIFE SBC

METRCPOLITAN CORP

METROPOLITAN INST. FOR LEADERSHIP IN ED.

CARQT, MEYER

MID AMERICAN ENERGY
MILESTONE THERAPY, LLC
MURNANE PAPER

360,969.58
4,060.65
82,200.00
90,193.00
53,269.80
17,540.00
895,497.02
41,308.48
15,415.19
2,909.69
27,310.15
198, 030.92
8,183.12
20,707.00
196,365.27
6,555.00
159, 061.62
453,640.90
3,232.00
1,174,592.21
4,828.00
14,690.44
863,198.73
322,074.55
10, 000.00
49,848.50
5,950.00
61,120.08
21,999.98
40,788.90
58,282.05
13,961.33
31,600.00
4,974.45
24,500.00
6,100.00
7,039.38
38,854.08
23,038.94
19,585.01
67,917.46
4,774.57
187,063.89
76,050.24
174,600.00
2,680.00
7,250.00
7,155.94
69,686.41
5,866.30



< ¢ < VENDCR PUBLICATION LISTING > > »

DATE 6/30/2015 SCHOOL DISTRICT 1525 PAGE 3
VENDOR NAME AMOUNT
N.5.B.A. 3,400.00
NATIONAL CENTER FOR EDUCATION 6,250.00
NATICNAL SCHOOL BCARDS ASSOCIATION 2,675.00
NCS PEARSON, INC - FOWER SCHOOL ONLY 9,475.00
NCS PEARSON 8,218.79
NCS PEARSON, INC. 3,405.52
NICOR 106,667.44
ORKIN 10,921.46
 PANGERE CORP. 1,074,426.30
PARK FOREST-CHICAGC HEIGHTS S/D #163 8,352.00
YOLANDA T. PAYNE 5,255.08
PEARSON 4,083.59
PENNSYLVANIA HIGHER EDUCATION 2,718.50
PHILLIPS 66 CO/SYNCE 3,367.36
PREFERRED MEAL SYSTEMS, INC. 402,565.62
PREMIER AGENDAS INC. 3,229.00
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA GROUP LLC 2,507.50
QUALITY ALARM SYSTEMS, INC. 7,506.9]
QUALITY MECHANICAL, INC. 71,967.39
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC. 8,937.00
RCBBINS, SCHWARTZ, NICHOLAS, LIFTON & 58,275.36
ROBINETTE DEMOLITION INC. 12,955.05
ROCKY MOUNTAIN RAM 4,141.34
§.E.I.U. LOCAL 73 §,452.10
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 12,129.53
SCHOOL DISTRICT #152 4,029.27
SCHOOL DISTRICT #152 4,764.59
SCHOOL DISTRICT #152 1/2 . 43,182.59
SERBIAN SOCIAL CENTER 4,307.43
SHERATON CHICAGO ’ 2,639.70
SIMPLEX GRINNELL 17,269.14
NICOLE TERRELL-SMITH 4,734 .59
SOUTH COOK INTERMEDIATE SERVICE CTR. #4 4,850.00
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 13,486.17
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 10,226.21
SUPPLYWORKS/AMSAN 39,498.67
SYNCB/AMAZON 27,776.52
T.H.I.S. - TEACHERS HEALTH 75,241.58
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF ILLINOIS 530,532.23
THE CENTER FOR RESOURCE AND TEACHING 5,600.00
AXA EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST UNIT ANNUITY 85,742.50
TIGER DIRECT ' 144,251.20
TOM VAUGHN, STANDING TRUSTEE 5,408.00
TCWER CONTRACTING, LLC 5,967,370.86
TRIMARK MARLINN LLC 205,158.96
TRUGREEN 6,257.00
TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC 6,602.53
V & 1. PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 938,449.24
VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 27,750.00

VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 22,995.54



< < < VENDOR PUBLICATION LISTING > > >

DATE &/30/2015 SCHOOL DISTRICT 1525 ) PAGE 4
VENDOR NAME AMOUNT
VENTURES FOQR EXCELLENCE 7,567.00
VILLAGE OF HAZEL CREST 21,620.52
WASTE MANAGEMENT, INC, 56,524.95
WAUKEGAN STEEL $ALES, INC. 210,040.20
WILLIAM V. MAC GILL & COMBANY 3,451.43
ZANER -BLOSER 14,602.43
VENDORS UNDER $2500.01 1B4,755.34

TCTAL AMT ON REPORT 23,935,231.50



< < < VENDOR PUBLICATION LISTING > > »>

DATE 6/30/2015 SCHGOL DISTRICT 1525 PAGE 1
VENDOR NAME AMOUNT
ALERT SOLUTIONS, INC. 1,490.00
AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO 1,03¢.00
AMPLIFY EDUCATION, INC. 2,139.00
AT&T 1,823.38
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 1,614.75
BRAIN FOP 2,193.60
BRANDY'S SAFE & LOCK INC 1,812.98
BRAVE DIALOGUE 1,080.00
BRUNSWICK ZONE 1,312.50
BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH 2,107.00
COFFEY, GLENN 1,085.84
CONSORTIUM FOR EDUCATIONAL CHANGE 1,500.00
COOK COUNTY TREASURER ATTN:R JEZIERNY 1,050.75
CRAWFORD ROOFING EXPERTS, LLC 1,673.96
CUMULUS GLOBAL 2,375.00
DISCOVERY EDUCATION ASSESSMENT, LLC 1,800.00
DLZ INDUSTRIAL, LLC 1,190.70
DUSTCATCHERS, INC. 1,567.74
EDUCATIONAL AND COMMUNITY SUPPORT 1,706.00
EGG & I RESTAURANT, INC. 1,033.71
FREEDMAN ANSEIMO LINGBERG & RAPPE LLC 1,850.79
FREUND SERVICE COMPANY 1,731.08
GLENWOOD OAKS RESTAURANT 1,868.80
KEALTH RESOURCE SERVICE MANAGE 1,473.84
HILTON HOTEL 1,146.80
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 2,383.04
ILLINOIS COMPUTING EDUCATORS 1,190.00
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1,980.61
INDIANA STATE CENTRAL COLLECTION UNIT 2,215.00
INK TECHNOLOGIES LLC 1,920.00
KANSAS CITY MARRIOT DOWNTOWN 1,010.25
LEARNING RA-Z 2,082.14
LEGO EDUCATION 2,198.56
MEM CONCRETE 1,990.00
BLOOMINGTON-NORMAL MARRIOTT HOTEL 1,865.92
MUSIC & ARTS CENTER 1,582.57
N.A.B.S.E. 1,255.00
NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE 1,251.35
NCS PEARSON, INC. 1,617.21
NICHOLS, DANA 2,448.20
MELISSA NICKERSON 1,596.00
NIX NAX ' 1,994.50
OLANDER FLORIST, ING. 1,870.75
PERFORMANT RECOVERY INC 1,556.48
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 1,712.88
PRIMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES 2,160.72
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PLUS 1,000.00
PROVIDENT LIFE & ACCIDENT 2,373.18
QUILL CORB. 2,073.94

QUILL CCRPORATICN 1,348.05



<« « « VENDOR PUBLICATION LISTING > > >

DATE 6/30/2015 SCHOQL DISTRICT 1525 PAGE 2
VENDCR NAME AMOUNT
RAK, SHARON 1,500.00
REALLY GOOD STUFF 1,257.70
RENZI & ASSOCIATES, INC 2,000.00
RCGGENBUCK, ADRIANNE 1,500.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT #15% 1,799.98
SCHCOL NURSE SUPFLY, INC. 2,375.50
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 1,647.09
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC. 2,211.93
SCOPE 1,548.50
SETON IDENTIFICATICN PRODUCTS 1,020.7¢C
SQUTHLAND CATERERS 1,676.80
STEVEN J. FINK & ASSCCIATES, P.C. 1,456.12
SUBURBAN SPORTS 1,388.30
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION 1,192.00
REGIONALD SYKES 1,224.00
THE LIBRARY STORE 1,113.45
THE NETWORK ROCM, INC. 2,000.00
TRI-STAR CUSTCM CABINETRY, INC. 2,082.00
UNITED CREDIT UNION 1,000.00
VILLAGE OF EAST HAZEL CREST 1,830.86
WEBB COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 1,425.00
WEST MUSIC 1,051.50
WI SCTF 1,231.09
XC SOLUTIONS 1,88%.38
ZOOWHT Z 1,200.00

VENDORS PAID $1000.00 THRU $2500.00
TOTAL AMT ON REPORT 123,851.47



<« « < VENDOR PUBLICATION LISTING > > »

DATE 6/30/2015 SCHOOL DISTRICT 1525 PAGE 1
VENDOR NAME AMOUNT
A.A.S.A. 840.00
ApA RENTAL SYSTEM 578.60
AAA RENTAL SYSTEMS 963.60
ACADEMIC & TRAINING SERVICES NETWORK 661.29
AFFILIATED CUSTOMER SERVICE, INC. £73.00
ALTERNATIVE RESOURCES & TECHNICAL SERV 297.50
SIMCHA BAKER 650.00
BLACK HISTORY EDUCATIONAL NETWORK 905.00
BLITT & GAINES, PC 581.37
CHILD LURES PREVENTION 513.50
CORVUS INDUSTRIES, LTD B838.00
MICHELE CURIO 510.86
DR. SHEILA HARRISON-WILLIAMS £00.00
EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS £07.11
EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY INTERVENTION 929.50
EZ SIGN COMPANY 5921.25
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP. 514.28
FLOCABULARY, LLC 960.00
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC 760.00
FUTURE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC 926.25
HARRY K. WCNG FUBLICATIONS 562.82
I.A.85.B.0. 740.00
ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE ACADEMY £00.00
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY 587.00
INKJET SUPERSTORE, COM 625.60
LEGAL SHIELD 673.40
KLYE LENNON 580.00
MARCO PRCDUCTS, INC. 629.40
MASTER TEACHER, INC. 852.00
MENARDS - MATTESON 923.02
MILLAGE, CHERYL 590.61
NELSON GLASS & PAINT CO. 845.00
ONE BEAT CPR 925,00
ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 764,27
PITNEY BOWES, INC. 877.87
POSTMASTER 227.56
RUCKER, GERTRUDE 500.00
SAFTEYSIGN.COM 783.13
SCHOLASTIC INC 645.72
SCHOOL DISTRICT #161 - FLOSSMOOR 985.74
SPEED §25.99
STAFF DEVELCGPMENT FOR EDUCATORS 776.00
SUN-TIMES MEDIA 960,68
SUPER TEACHER WORKSHEETS 750.00
SWEETWATER MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 808.94
TALX CORPORATION 886.49
TEACHER LEARNING CENTER 645.00
THE OFFICE WORKS, INC. 870.62
THE ZEMEKY CORPCRATION 502.80

TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 838.72



< < <« VENDOR PUBLICATICN LISTING > > >

DATE 6/30/2015 SCHOOL DISTRICT 1525

WALT'S FOOD CENTER

ANGELA WELLS .
VENDORS PAID $500.00 THRU £999.99
TOTAL AMT ON REPORT

38,289.86



